JetTools.com
JLH Series Lever Hoists
Stock No. 900821
20m      03/07
©2007 WMH TOOL GROUP, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Hook
Swivels
360º

Load Chain
(dia./mm)
Lever
Length
(in.)
Pounds of
pull to lift
Capacity
Lift per
Full Turn of
Lever (in.)
Ship
weight
(lbs)
275050 JLH-80-5 0.8 Ton Hoist With 5' Lift 0.8 1760 5 11.0 1 5.6 9-5/8 64.0 1-1/8 15
275010 JLH-80-10 0.8 Ton Hoist With 10' Lift 0.8 1760 10 11.0 1 5.6 9-5/8 64.0 1-1/8 18
275015 JLH-80-15 0.8 Ton Hoist With 15' Lift 0.8 1760 15 11.0 1 5.6 9-5/8 64.0 1-1/8 20
275020 JLH-80-20 0.8 Ton Hoist With 20' Lift 0.8 1760 20 11.0 1 5.6 9-5/8 64.0 1-1/8 23
0.8 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
375010 JLH-80WO-10 0.8 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift and Overload Protection 0.8 1760 10 11.0 1 5.6 9-5/8 64.0 1-1/8 18
375015 JLH-80WO-15 0.8 Ton Hoist with 15' Lift and Overload Protection 0.8 1760 15 11.0 1 5.6 9-5/8 64.0 1-1/8 20
375020 JLH-80WO-20 0.8 Ton Hoist with 20' Lift and Overload Protection 0.8 1760 20 11.0 1 5.6 9-5/8 64.0 1-1/8 23
1 TON LEVER HOISTS
210050 JLH-100-5 1 Ton Hoist With 5' Lift 1 2200 5 11.8 1 5.6 9-5/8 79.0 1-1/8 16
210010 JLH-100-10 1 Ton Hoist With 10' Lift 1 2200 10 11.8 1 5.6 9-5/8 79.0 1-1/8 18
210015 JLH-100-15 1 Ton Hoist With 15' Lift 1 2200 15 11.8 1 5.6 9-5/8 79.0 1-1/8 21
210020 JLH-100-20 1 Ton Hoist With 20' Lift 1 2200 20 11.8 1 5.6 9-5/8 79.0 1-1/8 23
1 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
310010 JLH-100WO-10 1 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift and Overload Protection 1 2200 10 11.8 1 5.6 9-5/8 79.0 1-1/8 18
310015 JLH-100WO-15 1 Ton Hoist with 15' Lift and Overload Protection 1 2200 15 11.8 1 5.6 9-5/8 79.0 1-1/8 21
310020 JLH-100WO-20 1 Ton Hoist with 20' Lift and Overload Protection 1 2200 20 11.8 1 5.6 9-5/8 79.0 1-1/8 23
■  �Light weight, compact design for
low head room applications
■  Premium 100 grade chain for extreme wear resistance
■  Patented fused break disc design for low maintenance

Chain
(dia./mm)
Lever
Length
(in.)
Pounds of
pull to lift
Capacity
Lift per
Full Turn of
Lever (in.)
Ship
weight
(lbs)
215005 JLH-160-5 1.6 Ton Hoist With 5' Lift 1.6 3520 5 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 21
215010 JLH-160-10 1.6 Ton Hoist With 10' Lift 1.6 3520 10 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 25
215015 JLH-160-15 1.6 Ton Hoist With 15' Lift 1.6 3520 15 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 29
215020 JLH-160-20 1.6 Ton Hoist With 20' Lift 1.6 3520 20 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 33
1.6 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH POINT HOOKS
235010 JLH-160-10SH 1.6 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift and Point Hooks 1.6 3520 10 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 25
235015 JLH-160-15SH 1.6 Ton Hoist with  15' Lift and Point Hooks 1.6 3520 15 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 29
235020 JLH-160-20SH 1.6 Ton Hoist with  20' Lift and Point Hooks 1.6 3520 20 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 33
1.6 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
315010 JLH-160WO-10 1.6 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift and Overload Protection 1.6 3520 10 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 25
315015 JLH-160WO-15 1.6 Ton Hoist with 15' Lift and Overload Protection 1.6 3520 15 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 29
315020 JLH-160WO-20 1.6 Ton Hoist with 20' Lift and Overload Protection 1.6 3520 20 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 33
1.6 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION AND POINT HOOKS
236010 JLH-160-10PSH 1.6 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift, Overload Protection and Point Hooks 1.6 3520 10 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 25
236015 JLH-160-15PSH 1.6 Ton Hoist with 15' Lift, Overload Protection and Point Hooks 1.6 3520 15 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 29
236020 JLH-160-20PSH 1.6 Ton Hoist with 20' Lift, Overload Protection and Point Hooks 1.6 3520 20 13.1 1 7.1 10-3/8 75.0 0.9 33
2.5 TON LEVER HOISTS
225005 JLH-250-5 2.5 Ton Hoist With 5' Lift 2-1/2 5500 5 14.8 1 8.8 10-3/8 82.0 0.6 29
225010 JLH-250-10 2.5 Ton Hoist With 10' Lift 2-1/2 5500 10 14.8 1 8.8 10-3/8 82.0 0.6 35
225015 JLH-250-15 2.5 Ton Hoist With 15' Lift 2-1/2 5500 15 14.8 1 8.8 10-3/8 82.0 0.6 41
225020 JLH-250-20 2.5 Ton Lever With 20' Lift 2-1/2 5500 20 14.8 1 8.8 10-3/8 82.0 0.6 48
2.5 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
325010 JLH-250WO-10 2.5 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift and Overload Protection 2-1/2 5500 10 14.8 1 8.8 10-3/8 82.0 0.6 35
325015 JLH-250WO-15 2.5 Ton Hoist with 15' Lift and Overload Protection 2-1/2 5500 15 14.8 1 8.8 10-3/8 82.0 0.6 41
325020 JLH-250WO-20 2.5 Ton Hoist with 20' Lift and Overload Protection 2-1/2 5500 20 14.8 1 8.8 10-3/8 82.0 0.6 48
3.2 TON LEVER HOISTS
230005 JLH-320-5 3.2 Ton Hoist With 5' Lift 3.2 7040 5 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 35
230010 JLH-320-10 3.2 Ton Hoist With 10' Lift 3.2 7040 10 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 44
230015 JLH-320-15 3.2 Ton Hoist With 15' Lift 3.2 7040 15 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 52
230020 JLH-320-20 3.2 Ton Hoist With 20' Lift 3.2 7040 20 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 61
3.2 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH POINT HOOKS
240010 JLH-320-10SH 3.2 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift and Point Hooks 3.2 7040 10 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 44
240015 JLH-320-15SH 3.2 Ton Hoist with 15' Lift and Point Hooks 3.2 7040 15 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 52
240020 JLH-320-20SH 3.2 Ton Hoist with  20' Lift and Point Hooks 3.2 7040 20 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 61
3.2 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
330100 JLH-320WO-10 3.2 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift and Overload Protection 3.2 7040 10 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 44
330150 JLH-320WO-15 3.2 Ton Hoist with 15' Lift and Overload Protection 3.2 7040 15 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 52
330200 JLH-320WO-20 3.2 Ton Hoist with 20' Lift and Overload Protection 3.2 7040 20 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 61
3.2 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION AND POINT HOOKS
332010 JLH-320-10PSH 3.2 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift, Overload Protection and Point Hooks 3.2 7040 10 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 44
332015 JLH-320-15PSH 3.2 Ton Hoist with 15'Lift, Overload Protection and Point Hooks 3.2 7040 15 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 52
332020 JLH-320-20PSH 3.2 Ton Hoist with 20' Lift, Overload Protection and Point Hooks 3.2 7040 20 15.5 1 10.0 16-5/16 82.0 0.8 61
6.3 TON LEVER HOISTS
260005 JLH-630-5 6.3 Ton Hoist With 5' Lift 6.3 13860 5 21.2 2 10.0 16-5/16 84.0 0.4 66
260010 JLH-630-10 6.3 Ton Hoist With 10' Lift 6.3 13860 10 21.2 2 10.0 16-5/16 84.0 0.4 83
260015 JLH-630-15 6.3 Ton Hoist With 15' Lift 6.3 13860 15 21.2 2 10.0 16-5/16 84.0 0.4 100
260020 JLH-630-20 6.3 Ton Hoist With 20' Lift 6.3 13860 20 21.2 2 10.0 16-5/16 84.0 0.4 117
6.3 TON LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
360010 JLH-630WO-10 6.3 Ton Hoist with 10' Lift and Overload Protection 6.3 13860 10 21.2 2 10.0 16-5/16 84.0 0.4 83
360015 JLH-630WO-15 6.3 Ton Hoist with 15' Lift and Overload Protection 6.3 13860 15 21.2 2 10.0 16-5/16 84.0 0.4 100
360020 JLH-630WO-20 6.3 Ton Hoist with 20” Lift and Overload Protection 6.3 13860 20 21.2 2 10.0 16-5/16 84.0 0.4 117
0.8 TON LEVER HOISTS
Stock
Number
Model Description Rated